Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4051.103
Component support, right

State: 13/01/2026 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro
https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro
https://www.rittal.com/ro-ro

AS 4051.103 - Component support, right for WS 540

Component support unit to fit crimping machine RC or R8 E, for mounting on the right of the Wire
Station WS 540.

Features

Model No. AS 4051.103

Product description Component support unit to fit crimping machine RC or R8 E, for
mounting on the right of the Wire Station WS 540.

Benefits Compact external mounting
Flexibly adjustable in the width and height

Technical specifications Component support (W x H x D ): 318 x 313 x 20 mm, including
conduit for height adjustment of 480 mm
Support arm (W x H): 500 x 700 mm

Material Sheet steel

Colour RAL 7016

Supply includes Component support for crimping machines

Semi-automated machine support arm, right
Assembly parts

© Rittal 2026 2



Features

To fit Model No.

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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4051.100

1 pc(s).

6.2

7.2

73269098
4028177957343
EC011819
EC011819

21100210



