### Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





# AS 4051.103 Component support, right

State: 06/09/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)



## AS 4051.103 - Component support, right for WS 540

Component support unit to fit crimping machine RC or R8 E, for mounting on the right of the Wire Station WS 540.



#### **Features**

AS 4051.103
Component support unit to fit crimping machine RC or R8 E, for mounting on the right of the Wire Station WS 540.
Compact external mounting Flexibly adjustable in the width and height
Component support (W x H x D ): 318 x 313 x 20 mm, including conduit for height adjustment of 480 mm Support arm (W x H): 500 x 700 mm
Sheet steel
RAL 7016
Component support for crimping machines Semi-automated machine support arm, right Assembly parts

© Rittal 2025

2

#### **Features**

To fit Model No.	4051.100
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	6.2
Gross weight	7.2
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177957343
ETIM 9	EC011819
ETIM 8	EC011819
ECLASS 8.0	21100210

© Rittal 2025 3